# L19000066449

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300367654413

06/09/21--01012--020 \*\*55.00

2021 JCD-9 AH 8: 52

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor		٠		. Ł
		•		off of ⊕	4
SUBJEC		ly Staged LLC			
		Name of Lin	ited Liability Company		
The encl	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please re	cturn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Angelia B Barrett			
		***************************************	Name of Person		
			Firm/Company		<del></del>
		1255 Wendy Ct			
			Address		<del></del>
		Spring Hill, FL, 34607			
			City/State and Zip Code		<del>-</del>
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report no	tification)	
For furth	ner information o	concerning this matter, please c	all:		
Angelia	B Barrett		352 515-7926		
	Name o	of Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephor	ie Number
Enclosed	d is a check for t	he following amount:			
■ \$25	.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Addres	ss:	Street Address:		
	Registration :	Section	Registration S		
	Division of C		Division of Co		
	P.O. Box 632	<u> </u>	The Centre of	i amanas:	3CC

Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Successfully Staged LLC			
(Name of the Limit	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number <u>E.M.: 83-39</u> 0	and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited li <u>ab</u>	ility company here:	
na )			. ~2
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	n "LLC" or the abbreviation "LL.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	1255 wendy ct	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)	spring hill fl 34607	· <u>L</u>
			<u> </u>
			<u>ထ</u> ်
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1255 Wendy ct	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Spring hill fl 34607	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre			enter the name of the new regis
Name of New Registered Agent:		<del> </del>	<del> </del>
New Registered Office Address:	1255 Wendy ct	addam.	
		Enter Florida street	
	Spring hill		, Florida 34607
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Brandon Berlinrut	14085 Finsbury dr	□Add
		Spring hill FL 34609	■Remove
			□Change
MGR	Alana Berlinrut	14085 Finsbury dr	\ \ \ \
		Spring hill FL 34609	Remove
			Change
MGR	Angelia B Barrett	1255 Wendy ct	≅Add
		spring hill fl 34607	Remove
			□ Change
MGR	David w Barrett	1255 Wendy et	<b>=</b> ∆
		spring hill (1 34607	Under the Control of
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

	oving the Berlinruts and Ac				
					<u></u>
					- B21
				·	
					7
					9
		<del></del>		<del></del>	
				•	<u>&amp;</u>
			<u></u>	: .	52
				<u> </u>	
•					
				<del></del> -	<del></del>
			******		
		·		<del></del>	
			<u> </u>	···	
			·		
	JUne 1 2	021	/ <b>4:</b>	a D	
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date in	ust be specific and cannot be pr	ior to date of filing or	nore than 90 days after fil	ing.) Pursua	nt to 605.020
te: If the date inserted in this	block does not meet the app	licable statutory fil	ing requirements, this d	ate will no	t be listed a
ument's effective date on the	Department of State's recor	us.			
			a reas	The Cart	
cord specifies a delayed effect s filed.	ive date, but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.ir	i. on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th (	ay anci di
ed	2021				
	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
O Suneku	a K Proceto				
		thorized representati	<del></del>		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

## **Business Bill of Sale (Purchase Agreement)**

**Dates**. This agreement was signed on June 1 2021 (Hereinafter known as the "Agreement Date") with a date of closing on the Agreement Date .

**The Parties.** This document was signed between an Individual known as Angelia Barrett with a mailing address of Florida (Hereinafter the "Buyer") and Alana Berlinrut with a mailing address of 14085 Finsbury Drive, Spring Hill, Florida, 34609 (Hereinafter the "Seller").

The Business. Seller acknowledges the right to sell the business entity known as Successfully Staged, LLC incorporated in the State of Florida with a principal office located at 14085 Finsbury Drive, Spring Hill, Florida, 34609 along with all it's assets, shares, ownership interest, personal property, employees, leases, contracts, trademarks, copyrights, and any other tangible or intangible interest (Hereinafter known as the "Business").

Employer Identification Number (EIN). Does the Business have an EIN? Yes, it is 83-3996995

Real Estate. Is there real estate included in the sale of the Business? No

Purchase Price. The Buyer and Seller agree to a purchase price of \$10,000.00.

**Security Deposit**. Is a Security Deposit being placed on the Agreement Date being credited towards the Purchase Price at closing? No. **Amount: \$ Conditions:** 

#### Additional Terms and Conditions.

Before, during, and after the sale the Seller agrees to do everything in their power to educate the Buyer about the practice of the Business.

Buyer Signature: Shaolla B. Barrett  Angelia Barrett
Seller Signature: Merslument Alana Berlinrut
Witness #1 Signature:
Witness #2 Signature: